105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05-01103 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 11/11/2005 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 11/22/2005 Final action: 11/22/2005

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Second Amendment to Lease Agreement between

the County of Santa Barbara and Kent W. and Joann Taylor and Robert W. and Patricia Jo Bruhn;
adding Suite 104 to the Fire Department's Protection Services Division's leased office space at Suite
102 at 195 Hwy. 246, Buellton; increasing the monthly rent from $3,632.60 to $5,071.80; and
extending the lease term for a period of five (5) years from June 1, 2006, through May 31, 2011,
including a renewal option for a 5-year term, which may be exercised by the Fire Chief, or his
designee, Third District.

Sponsors: GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter/Attachment

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

11/22/2005 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Approved; Chair to Execute Pass

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the Second Amendment to Lease Agreement between the County
of Santa Barbara and Kent W. and Joann Taylor and Robert W. and Patricia Jo Bruhn; adding Suite 104 to the
Fire Department's Protection Services Division's leased office space at Suite 102 at 195 Hwy. 246, Buellton;
increasing the monthly rent from $3,632.60 to $5,071.80; and extending the lease term for a period of five (5)
years from June 1, 2006, through May 31, 2011, including a renewal option for a 5-year term, which may be
exercised by the Fire Chief, or his designee, Third District.

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

